Summer 2017

SL Tier: Blue Tier

07445
02915
10264
10153
05087
04082
04218
05024
10418
01195
10158
10340
09683
00472
10416
10434
09021
10086
00562
08620
09527
10135
02969
07314
09906
08863
10502
06989
10345
07270
07140
09912
10416
10465
06501
06730
10428
10249
06921
09947
10184
04165
10498
10353
06453
02785
05946

John
Lois

Bill
Catherine
Geraldine
Gabriel
Eric
Heidi
Jim
Dennis
Megan
John
William
James
Janene
Ryan
Michael
Beth
Richard
Jessica
Carlos
Linda
Shelli
Joni
Natalie
Ronald
Ray
Krystle
Kristin
Linda
Leslie
Sasan
Janene
Ronda
Kimberly
Cathie
Darrin
Bryan
Lindsey
Derek
Jesse
Justin
Michael
William
Josanna
Lori
Erin

Warrick
Williams
Martin
Cameron
Groen
Early
Burdick
White
Cirivello
Kemp
McArthur
Martin
Rivera
Conner Il
Chavez
Reott
Drouin
Wissinger
Clarens
Molina
Garcia
De La Torre
Loffler
Bender
Ruiz
Hart
Herzog
Brown
Randol
Werner
Balter
Sadri
Chavez
Johnson
Nichols
Meister
Williams
Branch
Alex
Mallory
Solorio
Binggeli
Fitzpatrick
Wilkins
Charity
Meyers
Kelly
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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01201
03103
02203
04115
04202
04206
01213
05111

03103
02109
04102
01109
01208
02201
01101

04201
01108
01207
04203
04205
04208
04114
01213
01202
02207
04305
05103
02106
02110
01105
04112
04109
02105
04310
03102
01202
01205
02109
04101
04205
04204
04302
04204
03103
01211
01209
04115

Whore Island Ocelots
Carlton Banks!

Won 'N' Done
Sixtytwofifty

Danny K's

Itchy & Scratchy!
Top Spin!

The Incorrigibles
Carlton Banks!

Love A Perfect Rack!
Shooters
Shenanigans

Off Constantly!

Right On Cue!
Holland Daze

Don't Mind Us!!
Oops
AlIMyFriendsAreWalkers
Pocket Protectors
Shoot Em In!!!

Cues Your Daddy
Jacks Queens & Jokers
Top Spin!

Group Therapy!!
Pho Cue!

Now What?!

Papa's Ball Breakers
Bada Bing

Chalk Is Cheap!
Rack 'Em

Nice Rack

Tubby's Tavern!
The Misfits
Group Therapy!!

Love A Perfect Rack!
The Felsons!

Shoot Em In!!!
Pocket 8's!!!

Hedz Up

Pocket 8's!!!

Carlton Banks!

4 Balls 2 Many
Whammy's
Sixtytwofifty

Gender: All

PA
71.4286%
69.6970%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
62.9630%
62.9630%
62.5000%
62.5000%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.5385%
61.1111%
61.1111%
61.1111%
61.1111%
61.1111%
60.6061%
60.0000%
60.0000%
58.3333%
58.3333%
58.3333%
58.3333%
58.3333%
57.1429%
56.6667%
56.6667%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%

PPM

2.1429
2.0909
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.8889
1.8889
1.8750
1.8750
1.8571
1.8571
1.8571
1.8571
1.8571
1.8462
1.8333
1.8333
1.8333
1.8333
1.8333
1.8182
1.8000
1.8000
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7143
1.7000
1.7000
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6364
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250

Place
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Blue Tier

08455
11398
09180
90204
10404
10034
10155
10239
08215
09354
09702
09034
10207
10333
10504
10462
02969
00630
05816
06436
08835
09348
09711
10032
10301
10243
07140
09197
09989
10459
10513
10519
10525
10425
07471
08905
05087
09803
06762
09805
10302
08662
04966
10172
09393
06076
09797

Kimmery
Matt
Ash-lee
Rosalinda
Daniel
Nicholas
Wendi
Jesus
Jennifer
Michael
Taurean
Crystina
Dallas
Jeffrey
Amanda
Steven
Shelli
Michele
Christy
Elizabeth
Matthew
Vicky
Carol
Lester
Jennafer
Luna
Leslie
Michelle
Monica
Ryan
Mariya
Brandon
Matthew
Jason
Danielle
Kymberley
Geraldine
Andrea
Suanne
Michelle
Jamie
Michael
Michelle
Kevin
Jennifer
Juna
Meredith

Burchfield
Cuomo
Valencia
Sabori
Ybarra
Wiersema
Gutmann
Salgado
Whiteaker
Jordin
Hunt
Marquina
Green
Teer
Bennett
Montgomery
Loffler
Jones
Zwetsch
Hardway
Alonzo
Sunseri
Poston
Simon
Dean
Kolb
Balter
Cox
Ybarra
Carr
Perez
Provencio
Buri
Hassan
Gonzales
Mickler
Groen
Blanke
Burns
Viele
Bjorklund
Vargas
Good
Measkhan
Mazzoni
Kwon
Gandolfo
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Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
04101  The Felsons!
04111 The Hive
01208  Off Constantly!
05104 Los Borachos!!
05102 The Wanderers
01201  Whore Island Ocelots
01101  Holland Daze
04302 Hedz Up
03101 100 Proof!!!
05103 Papa's Ball Breakers
02205 Breaking Bad!
04303  Hot Shots Part Deux!!
04104  Pet "D" Kitty
04309  Slightly Offensive!
01205 Dazed & Miscued!!!!!
02113  Legends Of The Past
02208 Nigelian's Monsters!!
01103  The DePENdants!!
04208 Cues Your Daddy
04112  Nice Rack
04107  Strictly Business
01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
04206 Itchy & Scratchy!
01102  Our Balls Itch!
04103  Hit A Rail!
04307  Crackin-Racks
02102 Dead Pool!!!
01204  Dirty Shaft Syndrome!!
05110  Menace To Sobriety
04111 The Hive
02114  Just The Tip Fill A Bye!
05105  Hotter Than Shots!! $
05101  Pocket Pool!
04103  Hit A Rail!
04301 Hedz Or Tales!
01105 Rack'Em
01202  Group Therapy!!
05108 Blood, Sweat & Beers
03102  The Misfits
05101  Pocket Pool!
01106  High 5's All Around!!!
04115  Sixtytwofifty
04306 Even Steven
01202  Group Therapy!!
02208 Nigelian's Monsters!!
04108 The 86'd!
04305 Now What?!
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Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
54.1667% 1.6250 45
53.3333% 1.6000 49
53.3333% 1.6000 49
53.3333% 1.6000 49
53.3333% 1.6000 49
52.3810% 1.5714 53
52.3810% 1.5714 53
52.3810% 1.5714 53
52.3810% 1.5714 53
52.3810% 1.5714 53
51.8519% 1.5556 58
51.5152% 1.5455 59
51.5152% 1.5455 59
51.5152% 1.5455 59
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
50.0000% 1.5000 62
48.1481% 1.4444 82
48.1481% 1.4444 82
47.6190% 1.4286 84
47.6190% 1.4286 84
47.6190% 1.4286 84
47.6190% 1.4286 84
47.6190% 1.4286 84
46.6667% 1.4000 89
46.1538% 1.3846 90
45.8333% 1.3750 91
45.8333% 1.3750 91
45.8333% 1.3750 91
45.8333% 1.3750 91
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Report By League

Summer 2017 Gender: All
8-Ball
SL Tier: Blue Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
10350 Ryan O'Connor 2 8 3 04303 Hot Shots Part Deux!! 45.8333% 1.3750 91
09945 Wesley Hatton 3 8 3 03104 FillABye! 45.8333% 1.3750 91
80272 William Kresan 3 11 5 05111 The Incorrigibles 45.4545% 1.3636 97
10343 Puna Wills 2 6 4 01212 Balls Deep!! 44.4444% 1.3333 98
03967 Leasa Eddy 3 6 2 02105 Can't Hit My Balls!!!!! 44.4444% 1.3333 98
10313 David Donahue 3 12 6 02112 Bar Wars 44.4444% 1.3333 98
09669 Stephanie McConnell 3 6 3 02104  JustFor Fun 44.4444% 1.3333 98
08903 Danielle Olson 3 9 4 02101  Scratch Our Balls 44.4444% 1.3333 98
11364 Ron Chavez 3 9 4 04305 Now What?! 44.4444% 1.3333 98
09781 Brigitte Cerullo 3 6 2 01111 Shlt Show 44.4444% 1.3333 98
10305 Norine Petersen 3 12 5 04113  8-Ball Junkies 44.4444% 1.3333 98
10349 David Hartman 2 10 4 02204 Shoot To Thrilll 43.3333% 1.3000 106
06501 Kimberly Nichols 3 7 3 01209 Whammy's 42.8571% 1.2857 107
07005 Robbie Sitzler 2 7 3 02103 Rack Busters!! 42.8571% 1.2857 107
09841 Mike Massion 3 7 3 02206 I'd Hit That!!!! 42.8571% 1.2857 107
09781 Brigitte Cerullo 3 7 3 04115  Sixtytwofifty 42.8571% 1.2857 107
08988 Irene Lupercio 2 7 3 04302 Hedz Up 42.8571% 1.2857 107
10087 Cynthia Rivera 2 7 2 04202 DannyK's 42.8571% 1.2857 107
10187 Pauline Altergott 3 7 3 04304 In The Hole!!! 42.8571% 1.2857 107
10363 Jerod Proulx 3 7 3 01109 Shenanigans 42.8571% 1.2857 107
10047 Devin Seaver 3 7 3 04103 HitARaill 42.8571% 1.2857 107
09021 Michael Drouin 3 11 4 02107  Super Awesome!! 42.4242% 1.2727 116
11408 Lisa Halterman 2 N 5 04111  The Hive 42.4242% 1.2727 116
09148 Sarah Shouse 3 8 4 02106 BadaBing 41.6667% 1.2500 118
03852 Jimmie Bernard 3 8 2 01102  Our Balls Itch! 41.6667% 1.2500 118
05780 Bianca Bernard 3 8 4 01101 Holland Daze 41.6667% 1.2500 118
07667 Alissa Nobili 2 8 4 04305 Now What?! 41.6667% 1.2500 118
08657 James O'Connor 3 8 4 04303 Hot Shots Part Deux!! 41.6667% 1.2500 118
06534 Kasey Shirey 3 9 4 02205 Breaking Bad! 40.7407% 1.2222 123
09922 Unique Perez 3 9 4 05108 Blood, Sweat & Beers 40.7407% 1.2222 123
80217 Christopher Leamons 3 9 4 05107 The Moojer Nation!! 40.7407% 1.2222 123
09387 Nick Hawman 3 9 4 05101 Pocket Pool! 40.7407% 1.2222 123
10396 Tiffani Engstrom 2 9 3 01106 High 5's All Around!!! 40.7407% 1.2222 123
09395 Maree Richards 3 10 4 01106  High 5's All Around!!! 40.0000% 1.2000 128
10400 Camille Murray 2 10 3 04110 Lot Of Green! 40.0000% 1.2000 128
10318 William Hartman 3 6 3 02204 Shoot To Thrill! 38.8889% 1.1667 130
10427 Matt Stanley 3 6 2 01103 The DePENdants!! 38.8889% 1.1667 130
10306 Sara Real 2 6 3 01204 Dirty Shaft Syndrome!! 38.8889% 1.1667 130
10385 Joe Valdez 3 6 3 05101 Pocket Pool! 38.8889% 1.1667 130
10422 Naga Dodda 3 6 3 01208 Off Constantly! 38.8889%  1.1667 130
SL Tier: Orange Tier SL MP MW Team# Team Name PA PPM Place

03889 Raymond Murrillo 6 7 7 02101  Scratch Our Balls 80.9524% 2.4286 1
09997 Tristan Schulte 6 10 10 01205 Dazed & Miscued!!!!! 80.0000%  2.4000 2
11093 Ulysses Ruiz 6 7 7 01204 Dirty Shaft Syndrome!! 71.4286%  2.1429 3
09861 Peter Keith  Vibal 6 7 6 01203 Straight Out Of Campus!! 66.6667%  2.0000 4
08242 Randall Robinson 6 10 9 04306 Even Steven 66.6667% 2.0000 4
09953 Tanner Paul 6 11 9 05109 WerewolvesOfDraftPicks!!! 66.6667% 2.0000 4
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Orange Tier

105622
85167
04799
02065
09830
00102
02070
10019
07244
11093
10359
02923
07442
06442
01339
08695
10394
01649
05257
03149
04516
09681
03209
07989
01512
04854
06659
85006
09546
04644
09179
06273
85167
10084
09423
03889
03218
06273
06060
09204
09675
09132
01728
06030
01275
08674
04516

Juan
Michael
Brannigan
Robert
Dennis
Doug
Erik
David
Mark
Ulysses
David
Robert
Oliver
David
Alex
David
Mike
Robert
Dale
Robert
Nigel
Alfonso
Arthur
Kevin
James
Curtis
Richard
Jon
Jesse
Nick
Michael
Bryan
Michael
Bryan
Michael
Raymond
Carl
Bryan
Carmine
John
Anthony
Paul
Damon
Sean
Andrew
David
Nigel

Ibarra
Fowler
Leishman
Naversen
Snavely
Finch
Christensen
Boardman
Lloyd

Ruiz
Goddard
Quintana
Richardson
Locke
Rodriguez
Dugally
Pavlinik
Cloyd
Austin
Walter
Von Trotha
Gutierrez
Harvey
Grimes
Dobson
Ford
Walters
Timberlake
Hickey
Sosa

Wills
Follette
Fowler
Ducre
Leonard
Murrillo
Ritchie
Follette
Kennedy
Callanan
Loy
Barrett
Leach
Brown
Dehritz
Whatley
Von Trotha
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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04308
01104
05104
04207
05108
04113
02203
04103
04101
04203
04209
04304
02208
02206
02201
01105
04105
01212
01101
02101
01208
05103
02208
04201
04207
04103
02202
04309
02109
02207
01112
01103
04102
02202
01207
04107
01213
04107
04112
02205
05110
04104
04205
01102
02106
01209
02208

One More 4 The Road!!!!
Chasing Holes!

Los Borachos!!
Twisted Bears!!
Blood, Sweat & Beers
8-Ball Junkies

Won 'N' Done

Hit A Rail!

The Felsons!

Pocket Protectors
Different Strokes!

Right On Cue!

Rack 'Em

Tight Rack!!!!

Balls Deep!!

Holland Daze
Scratch Our Balls
Off Constantly!
Papa's Ball Breakers
Nigelian's Monsters!!
Don't Mind Us!!
Twisted Bears!!

Hit A Rail!

May The Cue Be With You!!
Slightly Offensive!
Love A Perfect Rack!
Pho Cue!

Cheese Curds

The DePENdants!!
Shooters

May The Cue Be With You!!
AlIMyFriendsAreWalkers
Strictly Business
Top Spin!

Strictly Business
Nice Rack

Breaking Bad!
Menace To Sobriety
Pet "D" Kitty

Shoot Em In!!!

Our Balls Itch!

Bada Bing
Whammy's
Nigelian's Monsters!!

Gender: All
PA PPM
66.6667% 2.0000
61.1111% 1.8333
58.3333% 1.7500
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
56.6667% 1.7000
56.6667% 1.7000
54.1667% 1.6250
54.1667% 1.6250
53.3333% 1.6000
52.7778% 1.5833
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.5152% 1.5455
51.5152% 1.5455
51.5152% 1.5455
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
45.8333% 1.3750
45.4545% 1.3636
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
43.3333% 1.3000
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
40.0000% 1.2000
39.3939% 1.1818
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
36.6667% 1.1000
36.3636% 1.0909
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000

Place
4
8
9
10
10
10
13
13
15
15
17
18
19
19

21
21
21
24
24
24
24
24
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
52
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Orange Tier

04691 Michael Emmons
04477 Jimbo Self
09433 Jonathan Blunda
09952 Joe Figueroa
04069 Aubrey Little
07158 Kevin Sharpe
03179 Thom Nakahara
10219 Bruce Hammond
09143 Bryce Sheridan
10219 Bruce Hammond
01575 Raymond Mallory
07401 Rachel Salisbury
05007 Charles Mendiola Jr
06499 Trevor Whitworth
00102 Doug Finch
06273 Bryan Follette
02544 Tony Perez
SL Tier: Purple Tier
00931 Joe Barrios
00881 Bruce Bebee
10273 Alfredo Martinez
06981 Richard Calabuig
03634 Benjamin Su
07902 Greg Wallace
09337 Rogeur Habachiy
09381 Michael Cerullo
27998 Matthew Dick
10482 Michael Zaboth
00328 Matt Rossi
15058 Daniel Fine
10521 Luis Estrada
06905 Keone Baricuatro
06558 Timothy Jarvis
09386 Geno Pastrano
04215 Mark Whitehead
06840 Bryan Price
02261 David Lazar
04555 Martin Hall
06715 Jye Townend
09337 Rogeur Habachiy
02020 David Sims
03476 Michael Colby
03511 Brad McKenzie
01749 Tom Knight
05065 Richard Flood
06794 Kourtney Jayo
03465 Joey Johnson
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

3 04114  Jacks Queens & Jokers
4 04207 Twisted Bears!!
3 04108 The 86'd!
4 04305 Now What?!
2 02105 Can't Hit My Balls!!!ll
3 02112 Bar Wars
3 04303 Hot Shots Part Deux!!
3 04111 The Hive
3 02110 Chalk Is Cheap!
3 02114  Just The Tip Fill ABye!
2 04205 Shoot Em In!!!
3 01211 4 Balls 2 Many
2 01208 Off Constantly!
2 01102  Our Balls ltch!
2 02110 Chalk Is Cheap!
2 02112 BarWars
3 01211 4 Balls 2 Many
MW Team # Team Name
10 01202  Group Therapy!!
10 01109  Shenanigans
7 04206 ltchy & Scratchy!
6 04113  8-Ball Junkies
8 04310 Tubby's Tavern!
6 02207 Pho Cue!
5 05102 The Wanderers
5 04115  Sixtytwofifty
5 01104 Chasing Holes!
7 04105 Tight Rack!!!!
8 04203 Pocket Protectors
6 02102 Dead Pool!!!
7 04308 One More 4 The Road!!!!
5 01205 Dazed & Miscued!!!!!
5 01110  Brockstars!
4 05101 Pocket Pool!
4 01204 Dirty Shaft Syndrome!!
3 04102 Shooters
5 01101 Holland Daze
4 04111 The Hive
4 04108 The 86'd!
5 04306 Even Steven
4 04115  Sixtytwofifty
4 04101 The Felsons!
3 02108 Pocket Cheaters
4 04202 DannyK's
3 01206 The Blue Turtles!
4 04110 Lot Of Green!
2 01107  Sticks Of Fury Redux!!

Gender: All
PA PPM
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
30.3030% 0.9091
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
28.5714% 0.8571
27.2727% 0.8182
26.6667% 0.8000
25.0000% 0.7500
23.3333% 0.7000
22.2222% 0.6667
20.8333% 0.6250
20.8333% 0.6250
20.0000% 0.6000
PA PPM
78.7879% 2.3636
75.7576% 2.2727
71.4286% 2.1429
71.4286% 2.1429
63.3333% 1.9000
61.9048% 1.8571
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
58.3333% 1.7500
57.5758% 1.7273
57.1429% 1.7143
56.6667% 1.7000
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
54.1667% 1.6250
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
38.8889% 1.1667
37.5000% 1.1250
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
27.7778% 0.8333

Place
52
52
52
57
58
58
58
58
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70

Place
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Purple Tier

06476 John Case-Abbott
06840 Bryan Price
04517 Gabriel Giannetti
SL Tier: Red Tier
09913 Josh Crossen
10173 Andrew Watt
10037 Keith Dickson
09825 Marc Cohen
10543 lan Markstrum
12121 Victor Burke
03172 Al Martinez
04972 Michael Amico
09385 Chris Claxton
06277 Robert Jackson
03013 Jeff Frechette
04235 John Pompeo
10467 Jose Garcia
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
05305 George Young
09029 Tony Nguyen
10369 Sergio Alvarez
07432 John Gianozakos
11359 Kenneth Engstrom
10054 Luis Vitela Jr
42820 Brandon Halpner
07254 Lena Murrillo
07269 Gerald Ohmer
09731 Chris Baker
03913 Lisa Sorbel
09336 Jeremy Phipps
10388 Michael Kennedy
07915 Matthew Droessler
42820 Brandon Halpner
10191 Chad Woodruff
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
10512 Devon Dickinson
10003 Ronald Kraft
04880 Jeremy Bustos
09131 Kyle Gray
02542 Steven Ashlock
04973 Rodrigo Zuniga
10191 Chad Woodruff
09680 Dave Bakke
00194 James Beggs
05986 Nicholas Heckert
07563 Jeremy Cooper
10039 Paul Brillakis
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
2 03104 FillABye!
2 01105 Rack'Em
2 01213 Top Spin!
MW Team # Team Name
7 04109 Money Shot!!!!!
6 02108 Pocket Cheaters
5 02201 Right On Cue!
6 02108 Pocket Cheaters
6 04304 InThe Hole!!!!
6 02105 Can't Hit My Balls!!!!!
9 02103 Rack Busters!!
5 05107 The Moojer Nation!!
7 05108 Blood, Sweat & Beers
6 05101 Pocket Pool!
10 03101 100 Prooft!!
7 01MM Shlt Show
5 04308 One More 4 The Road!!!!
5 01203  Straight Out Of Campus!!
6 01101 Holland Daze
6 01204 Dirty Shaft Syndromel!!
7 05102 The Wanderers
6 01107  Sticks Of Fury Redux!!
5 01106  High 5's All Around!!!
4 04301 Hedz Or Tales!
5 01102  Our Balls Itch!
5 02101  Scratch Our Balls
5 01105 Rack'Em
4 01112  Cheese Curds
5 01201  Whore Island Ocelots
6 05110 Menace To Sobriety
6 04112 Nice Rack
6 02203 Won 'N'Done
6 04206 ltchy & Scratchy!
7 04102 Shooters
4 02202 May The Cue Be With You!!
5 04302 Hedz Up
7 05106 Billiard Cosbys!
5 01202 Group Therapy!!
6 01212 Balls Deep!!
5 02113 Legends Of The Past
6 05107 The Moojer Nation!!
5 01104 Chasing Holes!
5 05103 Papa's Ball Breakers
6 02111 Slop Kounts!
7 02104  Just For Fun
7 01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
6 04112 Nice Rack

Gender: All

PA
22.2222%
22.2222%
20.8333%
PA
75.0000%
72.2222%
72.2222%
71.4286%
71.4286%
70.8333%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
64.1026%
62.9630%
62.9630%
62.5000%
62.5000%
62.5000%
62.5000%
61.9048%
61.9048%
61.1111%
58.3333%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
56.6667%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.3333%

0.6667 30
0.6667 30
0.6250 32
PPM

2.2500
2.1667
2.1667
2.1429
2.1429
2.1250
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.9231
1.8889
1.8889
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.8571
1.8571
1.8333
1.7500
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7000
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6000
1.6000
1.6000
1.6000

Place

Place
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Red Tier

06888 Wilfred Vera
03946 Clifford Knox
09449 Michael Larter
09355 Rich Berberick
09835 Richard Avila
07432 John Gianozakos
10045 Jim Carlson
10328 Lemuelle Torio
10191 Chad Woodruff
05160 Mark Maikoski
04879 Shane Livengood
06034 Don Thorpe
09436 Justin Richardson
09156 Paul Cain
09212 Kevin Dun
10328 Lemuelle Torio
10105 Russell Altergott
09583 Sean Poynter
04064 Jon Trinh
02542 Steven Ashlock
09583 Sean Poynter
09694 Robert Chavez
09773 Travis Bermudez
05093 Skylar Lopez
09640 Tim Simon
09870 Duane Vieira
08663 Marco Cerullo
02520 Robert Rice
07479 William Endsley
09721 Danny Volpe
06323 Chris Luff
03448 Mark Pimentel
01628 Michael Shoemaker
05237 Tyler Ekstein
08163 Michael Daffer
09985 Eliseo Romo
09990 Allan Ojerio
98907 Arnold Doria
07259 Hector Banderas
09604 Jeremy Franz

09783 Jeffrey Hill

10129 Joshua Duston
04476 Justin Miller
10154 Kevin Huynh
10220 Travis LeCompte
10242 Larry Vieira
06321 Brian Wright

=
T
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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03103
01201
01212
05102
05106
02113
04105
02202
02114
02103
01213
01107
04201
05106
04104
01203
04304
02113
02201
01109
01110
05104
04305
04201
01102
04307
04115
04111

04208
04303
02106
02104
04301
04203
04108
04302
05107
01209
04301
01112
04112
01111

01210
01203
04111

04307
02106

Carlton Banks!
Whore Island Ocelots
Balls Deep!!

The Wanderers
Billiard Cosbys!
Legends Of The Past
Tight Rack!!!!

May The Cue Be With You!!

Just The Tip Fill A Bye!
Rack Busters!!

Top Spin!

Sticks Of Fury Redux!!
Don't Mind Us!!

Billiard Cosbys!

Pet "D" Kitty

Straight Out Of Campus!!

Legends Of The Past
Right On Cue!
Shenanigans
Brockstars!

Los Borachos!!

Now What?!

Don't Mind Us!!

Our Balls Itch!
Crackin-Racks
Sixtytwofifty

The Hive

Cues Your Daddy
Hot Shots Part Deux!!
Bada Bing

Just For Fun

Hedz Or Tales!
Pocket Protectors
The 86'd!

Hedz Up

The Moojer Nation!!
Whammy's

Hedz Or Tales!
Cheese Curds

Nice Rack

Shlt Show

#Covfefe

Straight Out Of Campus!!
The Hive
Crackin-Racks

Bada Bing

Gender: All
PA PPM
52.7778% 1.5833
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.5152% 1.5455
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.4848% 1.4545
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.2222% 1.4167
46.6667% 1.4000
46.6667% 1.4000
46.1538% 1.3846
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
43.5897% 1.3077
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.0256% 1.2308
40.7407% 1.2222

Place
44
45
45
45
45
49
49
49
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
60
61
62
62
62
62
66
67
67
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
82
83
83
83
86
86
86
89
90
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Red Tier

02996 Brad Dodge
10046 Bac Tran
09835 Richard Avila
03604 Danny Juarez
09104 Josh Guzman
09403 John Koch
05128 Preston Young
07254 Lena Murrillo
10039 Paul Brillakis
05216 Jamie Bernard
80029 Ismael Carpio
09842 Nate Harbridge
05128 Preston Young
08006 Brenda Bent
02791 Trang Tran
06892 John Muldoon I
09412 Paul James
09212 Kevin Dun
07002 Braulio Santana
08155 Marc Narvaez
13099 Martin Davis
08985 Philip Topham
04840 Heather Green-Brooks
06717 Jeff Zwetsch
01909 Earl Redding Il
04918 Shawnee Rodriquez
06670 James DeSantis Il
06036 Julie Van Reusen
08691 Andrew Knight
09171 James Velasquez
09927 Maricela Cedillo
04532 Renzo Buckingham
05011 Chance Riley
08932 Marisol Jordin
09165 David Perez
09654 David Perez Jr
09910 Brian Kleber
08622 Joseph Barglowski
07225 James Endsley
10129 Joshua Duston
SL Tier: Yellow Tier
08937 Christopher Clarke
10282 Cody Kemp
09724 David Zavelion
05328 lan Dhabolt
80101 Beau Squires
10208 Cory Owen
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

4 02110 Chalk Is Cheap!
4 04103 HitARail!
7 04308 One More 4 The Road!!!!
6 04302 Hedz Up
4 04205 Shoot Em In!!!
5 04104 Pet"D" Kitty
6 04106 Hooligans!!!
5 01108 Oops
2 02108 Pocket Cheaters
3 01101 Holland Daze
3 05106 Billiard Cosbys!
2 01205 Dazed & Miscued!!!!l
4 01106 High 5's All Around!!!
3 01110  Brockstars!
4 011N Shlt Show
3 04309 Slightly Offensive!
2 01206 The Blue Turtles!
4 01MM Shlt Show
4 04113  8-Ball Junkies
4 05105 Hotter Than Shots!! $
4 01210 #Covfefe
5 04114  Jacks Queens & Jokers
4 04102 Shooters
4 04208 Cues Your Daddy
4 02111 Slop Kounts!
3 02110 Chalk Is Cheap!
4 04114  Jacks Queens & Jokers
4 01113 RockOutWithYourChalkOut
4 04202 DannyK's
4 05109 WerewolvesOfDraftPicks!!!
3 04301 Hedz Or Tales!
3 05110 Menace To Sobriety
2 05110 Menace To Sobriety
4 05103 Papa's Ball Breakers
3 05104 Los Borachos!!
4 05104 Los Borachos!!
3 04109 Money Shot!!!!!
3 02107  Super Awesomel!
3 04208 Cues Your Daddy
3 04106 Hooligans!!!!
MW Team # Team Name
7 01201  Whore Island Ocelots
9 02109 Love A Perfect Rack!
6 02109 Love A Perfect Rack!
5 04102 Shooters
6 01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
6 04109 Money Shot!!!!!

Gender: All
PA PPM
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
40.4762% 1.2143
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1111
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
29.6296% 0.8889
29.6296% 0.8889
29.6296% 0.8889
PA PPM
74.0741% 2.2222
73.3333% 2.2000
70.8333% 2.1250
70.8333% 2.1250
70.8333% 2.1250
70.8333% 2.1250

Place
90
90
93
94
94
94
94
94
99
99
99

102
102
102
105
105
107
107
107
107
M
M
M
M
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
128
128
128
Place
1
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

06027
91115
08100
10377
08752
07120
10058
05970
09838
08668
08758
08807
06568
09161
10152
09540
10245
00329
50577
10332
09973
09984
04917
10497
10509
08655
03712
08758
01409
05038
10395
09195
90311
09700
10487
00324
06584
09751
10406
10492
00332
08261
09334
09350
10357
10436
105623

Rochelle
Maureen
Spring
Johnny
Carla
Paul
Jason
David
Larry
Pablo
Richard
Khris
Troy
Anthony
Jennifer
Samantha
James
Ted
Vernard
George
Ken
Gilbert
Matthew
Charles
Marquice
Jeanette
James
Richard
Aaron
Hugh
John
Cameron
Matthew
Ezra
Timothy
Mike

Eric
Michael
Deanna
Eric
Michelle
Wendy
Andrew
John
Warner
Christopher
Francisco

Whitener
Kelly
Jaentsch
Montgomery
Parisi
Borgstedt
Valdez
Saldana
Allison
Gallardo
Cortez
Maiquez
Martin
Duran
Leonhardi
Dowd
Bausch
Stormo
Madden
Mason
Ellis
Ornelas
Crippen
Talbert
Jennings
Kinsler
Kelly
Cortez
Washington
Hunter
Retterson
Dover
Lopez
Bervera
Herman
Wagner
Bentley
Ratanasurakarn
Savage
Tietz
Holtz
Coyne
Lidwin
Park
Prodan
Salisbury
Arroyo

Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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01112
04114
02110
02113
02203
04102
05107
02108
02103
04301
01204
02110
02203
05109
02104
04309
02114
04206
04207
05106
04105
04206
04204
05106
01207
04305
01108
04203
01111

03104
02101
04108
05107
04205
02206
04207
04108
05108
03101
01202
02103
01113
04303
04102
04112
04209
04308

Cheese Curds

Jacks Queens & Jokers
Chalk Is Cheap!
Legends Of The Past
Won 'N' Done
Shooters

The Moojer Nation!!
Pocket Cheaters

Rack Busters!!

Hedz Or Tales!

Dirty Shaft Syndromel!!
Chalk Is Cheap!

Won 'N' Done
WerewolvesOfDraftPicks!!!
Just For Fun

Slightly Offensive!

Just The Tip Fill A Bye!
Itchy & Scratchy!
Twisted Bears!!

Billiard Cosbys!

Tight Rack!!!!

Itchy & Scratchy!
Pocket 8's!!!

Billiard Cosbys!
AllMyFriendsAreWalkers
Now What?!

Oops

Pocket Protectors

Sh!t Show

Fill A Bye!

Scratch Our Balls

The 86'd!

The Moojer Nation!!
Shoot Em In!!!

Twisted Bears!!

The 86'd!

Blood, Sweat & Beers
100 Proof!!!

Group Therapy!!

Rack Busters!!
RockOutWithYourChalkOut
Hot Shots Part Deux!!
Shooters

Nice Rack

Different Strokes!

One More 4 The Road!!!!

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place

70.3704% 21111 7

70.0000% 2.1000 8

66.6667% 2.0000 9

66.6667% 2.0000 9

66.6667% 2.0000 9

66.6667% 2.0000 9

66.6667% 2.0000 9

66.6667% 2.0000 9

62.5000% 1.8750 15
62.5000% 1.8750 15
62.5000% 1.8750 15
61.9048% 1.8571 18
61.9048% 1.8571 18
61.9048% 1.8571 18
61.1111% 1.8333 21
61.1111% 1.8333 21
61.1111% 1.8333 21
60.0000% 1.8000 24
60.0000% 1.8000 24
60.0000% 1.8000 24
59.2593% 1.7778 27
59.2593% 1.7778 27
59.2593% 1.7778 27
59.2593% 1.7778 27
59.2593% 1.7778 27
58.3333% 1.7500 32
58.3333% 1.7500 32
58.3333% 1.7500 32
58.3333% 1.7500 32
57.5758% 1.7273 36
57.1429% 1.7143 37
57.1429% 1.7143 37
57.1429% 1.7143 37
57.1429% 1.7143 37
56.6667% 1.7000 41
56.6667% 1.7000 41
56.6667% 1.7000 41
56.6667% 1.7000 41
56.6667% 1.7000 41
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
55.5556% 1.6667 46
54.5455% 1.6364 53
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Report By League

Summer 2017 Gender: All
8-Ball
SL Tier: Yellow Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place

04212 Mark Krug 4 8 5 01206 The Blue Turtles! 54.1667% 1.6250 54
09550 Halo Bontley 4 8 4 02107  Super Awesome!! 54.1667% 1.6250 54
06474 Dan Green 4 8 4 01107  Sticks Of Fury Redux!! 54.1667% 1.6250 54
10070 Marsha Titova 4 8 5 01112 Cheese Curds 54.1667% 1.6250 54
04960 Melinda Kramer 4 8 5 04309 Slightly Offensive! 54.1667% 1.6250 54
09578 DuNay White 4 13 8 04104 Pet"D" Kitty 53.8462% 1.6154 59
08100 Spring Jaentsch 4 10 6 04113  8-Ball Junkies 53.3333% 1.6000 60
09914 Derek Robertson 4 10 5 04109 Money Shot!!!!! 53.3333% 1.6000 60
10308 Tiffany Frechette 4 10 5 03101 100 Proof!!! 53.3333% 1.6000 60
09670 Robert Salazar 4 12 7 02205 Breaking Bad! 52.7778% 1.5833 63
06731 Ernie Robinson 4 7 4 01202 Group Therapy!! 52.3810% 1.5714 64
00994 Michael Nixon 4 7 4 02103 Rack Busters!! 52.3810% 1.5714 64
01766 Michael McGill 4 7 4 02106 BadaBing 52.3810% 1.5714 64
93669 Keith Wilper 4 7 4 02208 Nigelian's Monsters!! 52.3810% 1.5714 64
07312 Sandy Whiteside 4 7 5 04202 DannyK's 52.3810% 1.5714 64
05038 Hugh Hunter 4 7 4 02205 Breaking Bad! 52.3810% 1.5714 64
09863 Paula Hemler 4 7 4 02104  Just For Fun 52.3810% 1.5714 64
10417 Daniel Amador 4 7 4 02102 Dead Pooll!! 52.3810% 1.5714 64
04934 Dan Jacobson 4 9 5 04115  Sixtytwofifty 51.8519% 1.5556 72
07481 Amin David 4 9 4 04208 Cues Your Daddy 51.8519% 1.5556 72
10020 Derek Milburn 4 9 5 04103 HitARail! 51.8519% 1.5556 72
08374 Rudolph Alatorre 4 11 7 05103 Papa's Ball Breakers 51.5152% 1.5455 75
09647 Joshua Bauer 4 10 5 02112 Bar Wars 50.0000% 1.5000 76
04378 Jen Johnson 4 6 3 01109 Shenanigans 50.0000% 1.5000 76
07584 Jessica King 4 8 5 04107  Strictly Business 50.0000% 1.5000 76
06562 lan Bent 4 6 3 01110  Brockstars! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
09335 Mark Kirkland 4 6 3 05109 WerewolvesOfDraftPicks!!! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
09036 Timothy Mulcahey 4 6 3 04207 Twisted Bears!! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
09794 Victoria Wood 4 10 6 01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut 50.0000% 1.5000 76
04184 Woodrow Meade 4 12 7 03101 100 Proof!!! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
09670 Robert Salazar 4 6 3 03104 FillABye! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
01116 Rich Roberts 4 8 4 02114  Just The Tip Fill A Bye! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
09911 Steve Holbert 4 8 4 04109 Money Shot!!!! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
10493 Kevin Bussey 4 8 5 02205 Breaking Bad! 50.0000% 1.5000 76
08731 Ryan Nishimura 4 11 6 01108 Oops 48.4848% 1.4545 88
10455 Matthew Skinas 4 11 5 05111  The Incorrigibles 48.4848% 1.4545 88
08120 Philip Salisbury 4 9 5 01211 4 Balls 2 Many 48.1481% 1.4444 90
07509 June Garbayo 4 9 5 02108 Pocket Cheaters 48.1481% 1.4444 90
09327 Sean Calder 4 7 4 01212 Balls Deep!! 47.6190% 1.4286 92
04769 Sherry Perales 4 7 4 04301 Hedz Or Tales! 47.6190% 1.4286 92
08765 James Myers 4 7 3 01109  Shenanigans 47.6190% 1.4286 92
09216 David Valenzuela 4 7 4 05103 Papa's Ball Breakers 47.6190% 1.4286 92
10395 John Retterson 4 7 4 01105 Rack'Em 47.6190% 1.4286 92
10493 Kevin Bussey 4 7 3 03104 Fill ABye! 47.6190% 1.4286 92
10526 Arthur Espinoza 4 7 4 05110 Menace To Sobriety 47.6190% 1.4286 92
09754 Ben McSwain 4 12 7 04101 The Felsons! 47.2222% 1.4167 99
06933 Raymond Del Puerto 4 10 5 04310 Tubby's Tavern! 46.6667% 1.4000 100
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

09334
09719
09994
06083
10438
09996
00212
08739
06754
00155
04024
04856
09642
09661
07414
10466
09713
07294
09196
09832
10466
06433
08812
10210
03496
01658
09413
09991
09713
10023

Andrew
Jerry
Brody
Joseph
Arturo
Joseph
Devon
Brandon
Joel
Becce
Jimmy
Melvin
Tim
Spencer
Niel
Daniel
Moses
Jose
James
Borris
Daniel
George
Craig
Jimmy
Shawn
Brenda
Estella
Jonathan
Moses
Joseph

Lidwin
Emery
Williams
Carlson
Lozano
Kaious
Koster
Sexton
Lopez
Henderson
Sanchez
Mickler
McConaha
Noteboom
Myburgh
Pena
Ulloa
Chavez Sr
Ryan
Molina
Pena
Bedros
Cox
Delgado
Guarino
Kirby
McConnell
Potts

Ulloa
Dietrich
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Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
05110  Menace To Sobriety
04108 The 86'd!
05109  WerewolvesOfDraftPicks!!!
05108 Blood, Sweat & Beers
05111 The Incorrigibles
01201  Whore Island Ocelots
02101  Scratch Our Balls
02107  Super Awesome!!
02207  Pho Cuel!
04202 Danny K's
04302 Hedz Up
01107  Sticks Of Fury Redux!!
01104  Chasing Holes!
04107  Strictly Business
02113  Legends Of The Past
02102 Dead Pooll!!
05102 The Wanderers
04310 Tubby's Tavern!
04108 The 86'd!
04206 Itchy & Scratchy!
04307  Crackin-Racks
02112  Bar Wars
01204  Dirty Shaft Syndrome!!
01209 Whammy's
04310  Tubby's Tavern!
02106  Bada Bing
02104  Just For Fun
02202 May The Cue Be With You!!
04306 Even Steven
04109  Money Shot!!!!
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Gender: All
PA PPM
46.6667% 1.4000
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.4545% 1.3636
45.4545% 1.3636
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
43.3333% 1.3000
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.4242% 1.2727
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500

Place
100
102
102
104
104
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
117
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
125
126
126
126
126
126
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Black Tier

00881
10154
00881
06499
11093
03036
06729
10982
06558
01255
03913
07989
03179
09583
06030
06499
09337
09381
08663
07225
09861
05007
06273
06600
07254
03668
01275
06932
08695
11093
07002
05257
06273
06304
06037
10309
02544
04795
09179
03465
01339
05306
04633
03511
06273
05216
00232

Bruce
Kevin
Bruce
Trevor
Ulysses
Tony
Brian
Mike
Timothy
Dale
Lisa
Kevin
Thom
Sean
Sean
Trevor
Rogeur
Michael
Marco
James
Peter Keith
Charles
Bryan
Johnny
Lena
Sean
Andrew
Peter
David
Ulysses
Braulio
Dale
Bryan
James
Robert
Kevin
Tony
Kenny
Michael
Joey
Alex
Armando
Isaias
Brad
Bryan
Jamie
Phill

Bebee
Huynh
Bebee
Whitworth
Ruiz
Vega
Haber
Sans Soucie
Jarvis
Caprio
Sorbel
Grimes
Nakahara
Poynter
Brown
Whitworth
Habachiy
Cerullo
Cerullo
Endsley
Vibal
Mendiola Jr
Follette
Aioanei
Murrillo
Fox
Dehritz
Gonzalez
Dugally
Ruiz
Santana
Austin
Follette
Whitaker
Carson
Cunningham
Perez
Rossi
Wills
Johnson
Rodriguez
Saldana
Morales
McKenzie
Follette
Bernard
Sheldon
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Report By League

9-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
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95204
97102
91109
91102
97101
93104
95102
95103
91110
95211
95101
95104
93102
91110
91102
95303
93107
95306
95306
95109
97102
97103
95101
95107
91108
95204
95203
95302
91105
95110
95205
91101
97103
95303
95207
95209
95106
95108
91112
95301
95107
95304
95206
95208
91103
91101
95202

2 Drunks And Whomever
Campus #2
Shenanigans

Our Balls Itch
#FAFO

Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
Dark Horse

We're Solids, Right?
Brockstars

Gotcha

Wait For It...
Facefive!lll

Half The Balls
Brockstars

Our Balls ltch

The Ric Flairs!

Hook Em Shnookum
AA Was Full

AA Was Full

Rak Pak

Campus #2

Brkum Up

Wait For It...

Right On Cue

Oops

2 Drunks And Whomever
Chalk And Awe
Scratch The Felt!!!
Rack 'Em

The Blue Door!!!!
Chalk Blockers!
Holland Daze

Brkum Up

The Ric Flairs!
Penglorious Basterds
PBR Ballers

Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
Get Your S**t Together!
Cheese Curds

9 On The Snap
Right On Cue

Surf City Sharks!!

Whatever Works
The DePENdants
Holland Daze
Cueless Kidz

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place

80.7143%  16.1429 1

71.6667%  14.3333 2
68.6364%  13.7273 3
66.6667%  13.3333 4
65.0000%  13.0000 5
64.3750%  12.8750 6
63.6364% 12.7273 7
61.5000%  12.3000 8
60.8333% 12.1667 9
59.4444%  11.8889 10
59.3750%  11.8750 11
59.2857%  11.8571 12
58.3333%  11.6667 13
57.1429%  11.4286 14
56.8182%  11.3636 15
56.6667%  11.3333 16
56.2500%  11.2500 17
55.8333% 11.1667 18
55.6250% 11.1250 19
55.0000%  11.0000 20
55.0000%  11.0000 20
53.3333%  10.6667 22
52.0000%  10.4000 23
51.6667%  10.3333 24
51.4286%  10.2857 25
50.5556%  10.1111 26
50.0000%  10.0000 27
50.0000%  10.0000 27
50.0000%  10.0000 27
50.0000%  10.0000 27
49.1667% 9.8333 31
49.1667% 9.8333 31
49.1667% 9.8333 31
49.1667% 9.8333 31
48.7500% 9.7500 35
48.5714% 9.7143 36
48.5000% 9.7000 37
48.1250% 9.6250 38
48.0000% 9.6000 39
47.5000% 9.5000 40
47.0833% 9.4167 41
46.6667% 9.3333 42
46.1111% 9.2222 43
45.0000% 9.0000 44
44.4444% 8.8889 45
44.3750% 8.8750 46
44.0000% 8.8000 47
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Black Tier

04235 John Pompeo
00181 Brad Sheldon
00931 Joe Barrios
06840 Bryan Price
02261 David Lazar
07158 Kevin Sharpe
09830 Dennis Snavely
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
09386 Geno Pastrano
08937 Christopher Clarke
09681 Alfonso Gutierrez
03465 Joey Johnson
04611 Bradley Hauser
SL Tier: Green Tier
07314 Joni Bender
09661 Spencer Noteboom
09837 Katie Holeman
09936 Stephanie Topete
00562 Richard Clarens
09837 Katie Holeman
08758 Richard Cortez
08852 Jennifer Hunter
09930 Troy Crossett
00010 Julia Ung
10401 Melinda Brannen
10158 Megan McArthur
10340 John Martin
10472 Bob Skau
10436 Christopher Salisbury
09846 Luis Villegas
08662 Michael Vargas
08856 Marci Hamilton
09395 Maree Richards
04378 Jen Johnson
10288 Kathy Timms
10324 Chris Scholl
09348 Vicky Sunseri
10416 Janene Chavez
10203 Stephanie Ackerman
10399 Kenneth Li
10350 Ryan O'Connor
09922 Unique Perez
10276 Nancy Magana
10034 Nicholas Wiersema
04378 Jen Johnson
05946 Erin Kelly
05816 Christy Zwetsch
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
2 91MM Shlt Show
3 95202 Cueless Kidz
2 95105 Rack Reapers!
2 91105 Rack'Em
3 91101 Holland Daze
2 95208 Whatever Works
3 93103 Brique N Run!!
2 97102 Campus #2
1 93105 Team Geno
3 95108 Get Your S**t Together!
2 93105 Team Geno
1 91107  Sticks Of Fury Redux
0 95203 Chalk And Awe
MW Team # Team Name
7 95101 Wait For It...
7 91110  Brockstars
5 95301 90OnThe Snap
7 93104 Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
6 95101 Wait For lt...
6 91107  Sticks Of Fury Redux
11 95109 Rak Pak
7 91109  Shenanigans
7 95305 Balls In Hand
9 91103 The DePENdants
7 95302 Scratch The Felt!!!
5 97103 Brkum Up
6 91109  Shenanigans
7 95110  The Blue Door!!l!
7 95210 7Ate9
5 91108 Oops
5 95306 AAWas Full
4 95211 Gotcha
7 95307 Land Sharks
5 95204 2 Drunks And Whomever
9 95210 7Ate9
3 95209 PBR Ballers
5 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
5 91101 Holland Daze
3 93108 9 Balls Deep!!
5 95304  Surf City Sharks!!
4 93102 Half The Balls
4 93103 Brique N Runl!!
8 95104 Facefivellll
6 95108 Get Your S**t Together!
4 91109 Shenanigans
4 95306 AAWas Full
5 95109 Rak Pak

Gender: All

PA PPM
42.7778% 8.5556
42.1429% 8.4286
42.1429% 8.4286
41.6667% 8.3333
40.8333% 8.1667
40.7143% 8.1429
40.5556% 8.1111
38.7500% 7.7500
38.5714% 7.7143
38.0000% 7.6000
35.0000% 7.0000
34.1667% 6.8333
24.1667%  4.8333

PA  PPM
67.0000%  13.4000
66.8750%  13.3750
65.7143%  13.1429
65.6250%  13.1250
64.3750% 12.8750
64.2857%  12.8571
63.5714% 12.7143
63.5000% 12.7000
63.5000% 12.7000
63.1818% 12.6364
61.5000%  12.3000
61.4286%  12.2857
61.2500%  12.2500
60.4545%  12.0909
60.0000%  12.0000
59.3750%  11.8750
59.2857%  11.8571
59.1667%  11.8333
58.5000%  11.7000
58.1250%  11.6250
57.5000%  11.5000
57.5000%  11.5000
57.1429%  11.4286
56.8750%  11.3750
56.6667%  11.3333
56.6667%  11.3333
56.4286%  11.2857
56.2500%  11.2500
56.0714%  11.2143
56.0000%  11.2000
55.8333%  11.1667
55.8333%  11.1667
55.7143%  11.1429

Place
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Place
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Green Tier

10420
10364
10284
08514
06989
01658
08905
06317
05991
06730
09555
04851
10332
08905
01116
07267
10323
09729
10249
10513
09597
09331
10298
07509
10153
08671
10387
10459
10491
00472
09432
09803
10128
10155
10497
09011
10486
01409
10340
00882
08100
08655
10152
08128
90204
10133
10158

Matthew
Natasha
Melissa
Adam
Krystle
Brenda
Kymberley
Jon-Paul
Carly
Cathie
Marisa
Monique
George
Kymberley
Rich
Megan
Elizabeth
Diane
Bryan
Mariya
Philip

Mel

Haley
June
Catherine
Heather
Kyle
Ryan
Jason
James
John
Andrea
Pauline
Wendi
Charles
Eric
Alissa
Aaron
John
Julie
Spring
Jeanette
Jennifer
Constance
Rosalinda
Joshua
Megan

Schumacher
Curtis
Cortes
Martin
Brown
Kirby
Mickler
Olivas
Link
Meister
Scirica
Chebat Bullock
Mason
Mickler
Roberts
Prell
Rooney
Barbee
Branch
Perez
Roberts
Frilot
Giwoff
Garbayo
Cameron
Mitchell
Smith
Carr
Martinez
Conner Il
Waldraff
Blanke
Munoz
Gutmann
Talbert
Davis
Sierra
Washington
Martin
Bebee
Jaentsch
Kinsler
Leonhardi
Iverson
Sabori
Coontz
McArthur
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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95302
95204
95203
93104
95203
95203
91105
93106
95203
95102
95108
95106
93102
95301
95201
93104
95209
91101
95307
95206
95304
97102
95307
95208
95305
95107
95209
95206
97102
95107
95306
93103
95208
91101
93102
95110
91102
91111

95204
95204
95205
93102
95302
95107
93106
93105
95201

Scratch The Felt!!!

2 Drunks And Whomever
Chalk And Awe

Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
Chalk And Awe

Chalk And Awe

Rack 'Em

Fast Eddie Nine!!
Chalk And Awe

Dark Horse

Get Your S**t Together!
Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
Half The Balls

9 On The Snap

It's Dunn

Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
PBR Ballers

Holland Daze

Land Sharks

Surf City Sharks!!
Campus #2

Land Sharks
Whatever Works
Balls In Hand
Right On Cue
PBR Ballers

Campus #2

Right On Cue

AA Was Full

Brique N Run!!
Whatever Works

Holland Daze

Half The Balls

The Blue Door!!!!

Our Balls ltch

Shlt Show

2 Drunks And Whomever
2 Drunks And Whomever
Chalk Blockers!

Half The Balls

Scratch The Felt!!!

Right On Cue

Fast Eddie Nine!!

Team Geno

It's Dunn

Gender: All
PA PPM
55.7143%  11.1429
55.6250%  11.1250
54.3750%  10.8750
54.0000%  10.8000
53.8889% 10.7778
53.8889% 10.7778
53.8889% 10.7778
53.8462%  10.7692
53.7500%  10.7500
53.5714% 10.7143
53.3333%  10.6667
52.8571% 10.5714
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.0833% 10.4167
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
51.2500%  10.2500
51.2500%  10.2500
51.1111%  10.2222
50.7143%  10.1429
50.7143%  10.1429
50.6250%  10.1250
50.6250%  10.1250
50.5556%  10.1111
50.5556%  10.1111
50.5556%  10.1111
50.5556%  10.1111
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
49.5000% 9.9000
49.1667% 9.8333
48.5000% 9.7000
48.3333% 9.6667
47.8571% 9.5714
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
47.0000% 9.4000
47.0000% 9.4000
47.0000% 9.4000
46.9231% 9.3846

Place
33
35
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
74
77
77
77
80
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Report By League

Summer 2017

9-Ball

SL Tier: Green Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name
10184 Jesse Solorio 3 11 4 95105 Rack Reapers!
10245 James Bausch 3 6 3 91104 Chasing Holes
10386 Mudit Gupta 3 9 4 95105 Rack Reapers!
04024 Jimmy Sanchez 3 13 5 93101 Pocket Fillers!!!
08146 Cherie Russell 3 10 5 95211 Gotcha
10032 Lester Simon 3 8 3 91102  Our Balls ltich
09395 Maree Richards 2 10 4 91106  High 5's All Around
07938 Valorie Edwards 2 10 4 95202 Cueless Kidz
10363 Jerod Proulx 3 9 4 95204 2 Drunks And Whomever
10505 Angelina Figueroa 2 8 3 95205 Chalk Blockers!
00630 Michele Jones 3 7 3 91103 The DePENdants
05780 Bianca Bernard 3 6 2 91101 Holland Daze
06448 Nathan Alber 3 8 4 93104 Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
09180 Ash-lee Valencia 3 8 4 95108  Get Your S**t Together!
09781 Brigitte Cerullo 2 10 4 95306 AAWas Full
10311 Elizabeth Valle 2 8 3 95105 Rack Reapers!
10484 Katherine Knight 2 7 2 95305 Balls In Hand
10170 Renee Gould-Ullery 2 12 5 95207 Penglorious Basterds
10481 Kelli Fifer 1 6 2 95102 Dark Horse
09805 Michelle Viele 2 6 2 93104 Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
10502 Ray Herzog 2 11 4 93107 Hook Em Shnookum
09527 Carlos Garcia 3 7 3 95109 Rak Pak
06027 Rochelle Whitener 3 7 3 91112  Cheese Curds
10396 Tiffani Engstrom 2 8 3 91106 High 5's All Around
09034 Crystina Marquina 3 10 4 93108 9 Balls Deep!!
10538 Gabriel Figueroa 2 10 4 95202 Cueless Kidz
06076 Juna Kwon 3 7 2 95207 Penglorious Basterds
10305 Norine Petersen 2 7 2 95205 Chalk Blockers!
09190 John Rossbach 3 8 2 95208 Whatever Works
10367 Kevin Ashford 3 7 2 95209 PBR Ballers
09354 Michael Jordin 3 7 2 93107 Hook Em Shnookum
10490 Sarah Craig 2 8 4 95303 The Ric Flairs!
01783 Kemberly Braswell 3 7 3 95305 Balls In Hand
10158 Megan McArthur 3 8 2 91104 Chasing Holes
07939 Sandra Oliff 3 10 3 95108 Get Your S**t Together!
10125 Phillip Valle 3 8 3 95105 Rack Reapers!
10070 Marsha Titova 3 7 2 91112  Cheese Curds
01658 Brenda Kirby 3 6 2 91105 Rack'Em
10483 James Kim 3 7 3 95110 The Blue Door!!!!
06672 Wendie Brigham 3 6 1 95210 7Ate9
08852 Jennifer Hunter 2 10 3 95206 URackEEBombers!!in
08136 Jack Hagerman 3 7 1 95202 Cueless Kidz
07270 Linda Werner 3 7 1 95301 90OnThe Snap
07237 Tricia Bent 2 6 1 91110  Brockstars
08657 James O'Connor 3 6 1 93102 Half The Balls
10127 Paul Munoz 3 6 2 95208 Whatever Works
10363 Jerod Proulx 3 6 2 91109 Shenanigans

Gender: All
PA PPM
46.8182% 9.3636
46.6667% 9.3333
46.6667% 9.3333
46.5385% 9.3077
46.0000% 9.2000
45.6250% 9.1250
45.5000% 9.1000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
44.3750% 8.8750
44.2857% 8.8571
44.1667% 8.8333
44.1667% 8.8333
44.1667% 8.8333
44.0909% 8.8182
43.5714% 8.7143
43.5714% 8.7143
43.1250% 8.6250
43.0000% 8.6000
43.0000% 8.6000
42.8571% 8.5714
42.1429% 8.4286
41.2500% 8.2500
40.7143% 8.1429
40.7143% 8.1429
40.6250% 8.1250
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
39.5000% 7.9000
39.3750% 7.8750
39.2857% 7.8571
39.1667% 7.8333
38.5714% 7.7143
38.3333% 7.6667
38.0000% 7.6000
37.8571% 7.5714
37.8571% 7.5714
37.5000% 7.5000
37.5000% 7.5000
37.5000% 7.5000
37.5000% 7.5000

Place
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
96
97
98
98
98

101
102
102
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
124
124
124
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: Green Tier

07270 Linda Werner
09507 Ursula Green
10176 Bryant Schroder
SL Tier: White Tier
04856 Melvin Mickler
09443 Joe Schiffer
09721 Danny Volpe
10467 Jose Garcia
10182 Andrew Lapps
10532 James Fisher
80101 Beau Squires
01823 Faith Caprio
10191 Chad Woodruff
05983 Brett Richardson
08731 Ryan Nishimura
04187 Craig Simpson
07269 Gerald Ohmer
08765 James Myers
10544 Blair Phelps
03604 Danny Juarez
02244 James Bacon
07180 Gilbert Garza
10039 Paul Brillakis
10219 Bruce Hammond
10327 Michael Butski
09698 Cody Cromwell
10371 Marissa Guess
42820 Brandon Halpner
09640 Tim Simon
09866 Cathy Bjorklund
10541 Martin Santillan
09694 Robert Chavez
03712 James Kelly
96656 Louis Brown
05237 Tyler Ekstein
06731 Ernie Robinson
06433 George Bedros
08265 Darrin Aldridge
07445 John Warrick
01628 Michael Shoemaker
10220 Travis LeCompte
02272 Michael Turner
09212 Kevin Dun
09336 Jeremy Phipps
10074 Jill Brunette
06474 Dan Green
08006 Brenda Bent
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
1 91105 Rack'Em
3 95210 7Ate9
1 93103 Brique N Run!!
MW Team # Team Name
8 91107  Sticks Of Fury Redux
5 91112 Cheese Curds
5 93102 Half The Balls
6 93101 Pocket Fillers!!!
6 95101  Wait For lt...
5 95209 PBR Ballers
6 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
8 95211 Gotcha
4 91104 Chasing Holes
6 95306 AAWas Full
5 91108 Oops
7 95210 7Ate9
4 95301 90OnThe Snap
5 95204 2 Drunks And Whomever
5 95107 Right On Cue
10 93101  Pocket Fillers!!!
4 95207 Penglorious Basterds
5 95104 Facefivellll
7 95208 Whatever Works
4 95201 It's Dunn
6 95209 PBR Ballers
4 91102 Our Balls ltch
6 95106 Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
5 91102  Our Balls ltch
6 91102  Our Balls ltich
8 95302 Scratch The Felt!!!
7 95110 The Blue Door!!!!
6 93108 9 Balls Deep!!
5 91108 Oops
4 93103 Brique N Run!!
8 95109 Rak Pak
6 95102 Dark Horse
4 97103 Brkum Up
7 95206 URackEEBombers!imin
5 95101 Wait For It...
9 93101 Pocket Fillers!!!
4 95201 It's Dunn
5 91110  Brockstars
6 911N Shlt Show
8 93108 9 Balls Deep!!
6 95106 Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
6 91107  Sticks Of Fury Redux
6 91110  Brockstars

Gender: All

PA
36.8750%
36.6667%
36.6667%
PA
66.5000%
65.8333%
65.0000%
65.0000%
64.3750%
64.1667%
63.7500%
63.6364%
63.3333%
63.1250%
62.8571%
62.0000%
61.6667%
61.2500%
61.2500%
60.7692%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.3750%
59.3750%
59.3750%
59.0909%
59.0909%
59.0000%
58.7500%
58.5714%
58.4615%
58.3333%
58.3333%
58.1818%
58.1250%
57.9167%
57.8571%
57.8571%
57.7778%
57.5000%
57.2222%
56.6667%
56.1111%

PPM  Place
7.3750 128

7.3333 129

7.3333 129

PPM

13.3000
13.1667
13.0000
13.0000
12.8750
12.8333
12.7500
12.7273
12.6667
12.6250
12.5714
12.4000
12.3333
12.2500
12.2500
12.1538
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
11.8750
11.8750
11.8750
11.8182
11.8182
11.8000
11.7500
11.7143
11.6923
11.6667
11.6667
11.6364
11.6250
11.5833
11.5714
11.5714
11.5556
11.5000
11.4444
11.3333
11.2222

Place
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: White Tier

08880
06627
04586
89979
03321
04064
02542
05128
07238
09387
10531
06510
06500
10259
10464
10512
08638
08765
06649
00194
08163
08932
11388
05328
10368
06728
06757
06034
10520
03508
07243
10191
06474
09334
03946
09153
04111

91115
08638
09817
25346
07584
10395
10069
10291
03308
08005

David
Ron
David
Anthony
Andrea
Jon
Steven
Preston
Frank
Nick
Gordon
Roberto
Michael
Garth
Patrick
Devon
Eric
James
Taina
James
Michael
Marisol
Thomas
lan
Yong
Danny
Rici
Don
Caesar
Don
Shea
Chad
Dan
Andrew
Clifford
Adam
Meredith
Maureen
Eric
Eric
James
Jessica
John
Ricardo
Jered
Diana
John

Hester Jr
Edwards
Jones
Chan
Billeb
Trinh
Ashlock
Young
Dussault
Hawman
Edwards
Ocampo Jr
McMahon
Tamblyn
Rivera
Dickinson
Slocum
Myers
Hyvren
Beggs
Daffer
Jordin
Corzine
Dhabolt
Li
Henderson
Tipton
Thorpe
Nunez
Frakes
Daly
Woodruff
Green
Lidwin
Knox
Martinez
Tinnell
Kelly
Slocum
Flores
Ashley
King
Retterson
De La Torre
Hosterman
Will

Lynn
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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95302
95207
91103
93106
95203
95107
91109
91106
95211
93107
95209
95104
95211
95305
93103
93101
91107
91109
95102
95307
95303
93107
91103
95101
95304
95102
95202
91107
93106
95109
95104
95201
95301
93108
95101
93106
95210
95205
95301
93108
95303
95207
91105
95104
93108
95303
91108

Scratch The Felt!!!
Penglorious Basterds
The DePENdants
Fast Eddie Nine!!
Chalk And Awe
Right On Cue
Shenanigans

High 5's All Around
Gotcha

Hook Em Shnookum
PBR Ballers
Facefive!lll

Gotcha

Balls In Hand

Brique N Run!!
Pocket Fillers!!!
Sticks Of Fury Redux
Shenanigans

Dark Horse

Land Sharks

The Ric Flairs!

Hook Em Shnookum
The DePENdants
Wait For It...

Surf City Sharks!!
Dark Horse

Cueless Kidz

Sticks Of Fury Redux
Fast Eddie Nine!!
Rak Pak

Facefive!lll

It's Dunn

9 On The Snap

9 Balls Deep!!

Wait For It...

Fast Eddie Nine!!
7Ate 9

Chalk Blockers!

9 On The Snap

9 Balls Deep!!

The Ric Flairs!
Penglorious Basterds
Rack 'Em
Facefive!lll

9 Balls Deep!!

The Ric Flairs!

Oops

Gender: All
PA PPM
55.8333%  11.1667
55.6250%  11.1250
55.6250%  11.1250
55.6250%  11.1250
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
54.6429%  10.9286
54.4444%  10.8889
54.3750% 10.8750
54.2857%  10.8571
54.2857%  10.8571
54.1667%  10.8333
54.1667%  10.8333
53.8889% 10.7778
53.7500%  10.7500
53.7500%  10.7500
53.6364%  10.7273
53.3333%  10.6667
52.8571% 10.5714
52.8571% 10.5714
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.2727%  10.4545
51.8750%  10.3750
51.8750% 10.3750
51.8182%  10.3636
51.8182%  10.3636
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
51.2500%  10.2500
51.2500%  10.2500
51.2500%  10.2500
51.2500%  10.2500
50.8333%  10.1667
50.7143%  10.1429
50.6250%  10.1250
50.4167%  10.0833
50.0000%  10.0000
49.5000% 9.9000
49.5000%  9.9000

Place
44
45
45
45
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
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Summer 2017

SL Tier: White Tier

10519
03889
85167
09165
08261
09444
07120
08752
09713
04516
07119
04934
05038
09155
09216
06717
06060
09794
05305
04599
10129
10191
13099
85167
10302
10546
09592
07269
08264
08851
09021
10493
06277
05945
52467
09636
09686
06733
10475
04644
06562
06999
07563

Brandon
Raymond
Michael
David
Wendy
Troy
Paul
Carla
Moses
Nigel
Adam
Dan
Hugh
Daniel
David
Jeff
Carmine
Victoria
George
Mike
Joshua
Chad
Martin
Michael
Jamie
Daniel
Jeremy
Gerald
Brandon
Fred
Michael
Kevin
Robert
Josh
Chris
Todd
Scott
Victoria
David
Nick
lan
Steve
Jeremy

Provencio
Murrillo
Fowler
Perez
Coyne
McConaha
Borgstedt
Parisi
Ulloa

Von Trotha
Daley
Jacobson
Hunter
Duran
Valenzuela
Zwetsch
Kennedy
Wood
Young
Tubbiola
Duston
Woodruff
Davis
Fowler
Bjorklund
Kelly
Spencer
Ohmer
Thompson
Kunig
Drouin
Bussey
Jackson
Isford
Monahan
Martinez
Richards
Bedrosian
Wurmbrand
Sosa

Bent
Albright
Cooper

RN RN RN - - - 42
cooo_\oooooooow\lcnoovco\Iooocncoo_\oo,\,ooooooooo_\ouxlxloooocoo|.u

Report By League

9-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
93102 Half The Balls
95301 9 On The Snap
95201 It's Dunn
93105 Team Geno
91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
91104  Chasing Holes
95205 Chalk Blockers!
95103 We're Solids, Right?
93107 Hook Em Shnookum
95106  Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
95205 Chalk Blockers!
95305 Balls In Hand
97101  #FAFO
93105 Team Geno
93105 Team Geno
95109 Rak Pak
95208 Whatever Works
91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
91101 Holland Daze
95203 Chalk And Awe
91111 Shlt Show
97103  Brkum Up
95103 We're Solids, Right?
91104  Chasing Holes
95302  Scratch The Felt!!!
91108 Oops
95205 Chalk Blockers!
91105 Rack'Em
95110  The Blue Door!!!!
95206 URackEEBombers!imn
91108  Oops
97101  #FAFO
93104 Dead Balls Rollin!!!!
95306 AA Was Full
91104  Chasing Holes
95103 We're Solids, Right?
95307 Land Sharks
95102 Dark Horse
95110  The Blue Door!!!!
95106 Pure F@#$ing Slop!!
91110  Brockstars
95307 Land Sharks
91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut

A WONOGPARWPRARDEAAEAAEDMNOPODEDPDNOWOWODRERDEAEAENWOOWOWWWPRMNOLGOWEREADEDIM~MMO

Gender: All
PA PPM
49.5000% 9.9000
49.4444% 9.8889
49.3750% 9.8750
49.3750% 9.8750
49.2857% 9.8571
49.2857% 9.8571
49.1667% 9.8333
49.0909% 9.8182
49.0000% 9.8000
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.6364% 9.7273
48.5000% 9.7000
48.3333% 9.6667
48.3333% 9.6667
48.1250% 9.6250
48.0000% 9.6000
47.8571% 9.5714
47.7778% 9.5556
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
47.1429% 9.4286
47.1429% 9.4286
46.8750% 9.3750
46.8750% 9.3750
46.8750% 9.3750
46.8750% 9.3750
46.8182% 9.3636
46.2500% 9.2500
46.1111% 9.2222
46.0000% 9.2000
46.0000% 9.2000
45.6250% 9.1250
45.5556% 9.1111
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000

Place
89
92
93
93
95
95
97
98
99

100
100
100
100
100
100
106
107
108
108
110
M
112
113
114
114
114
117
117
119
119
119
119
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
130
130
130
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